DATASHEET
SMT16030 DIGITAL TEMPERATURE SENSORSMT16030 DIGITAL TEMPERATURE SENSORSMT16030 DIGITAL TEMPERATURE SENSORSMT16030 DIGITAL TEMPERATURE SENSOR
last update
November 14, 2010
reference
smt16030n
page
1/8

interface boards with serial output as well as USB output. More information
can be found in the supportshop (Modules) of our website.
Ordering code:
SMT1603018 Smart temperature sensor in TO18 encapsulation
SMT1603092  Smart temperature sensor in TO92 encapsulation
SMT16030220 Smart temperature sensor in TO220 encapsulation
SMT16030SO Smart temperature sensor in SOIC-8L encapsulation
SMT16030HE Smart temperature sensor in HEMP encapsulation
SMT16030DIE Smart temperature sensor as bare die
+5 V.
Gnd
R = 220 Ω
C= 0.1 – 1 µF.